
application form
BusinessOne Super

For our use only
Request No.: Sub Request No.:  Account No.:
Domain Name:   Username:
Card No. (Envelop No.): Surveyor Info.: Exchange: Sector No.:
EID No.: Plot No.: DP No.: FDH/Cab No.:

Surveyor ID: Flat No.:  Signature:  
     

4. Modem and installation 
Installation: AED 200
Please tick the box if you require a modem

  BusinessOne Modem: AED 300 

5. Bill statement
  English   Arabic 

8. Required documents 
•    Visa and Passport copy of owner or sponsor 
•    Valid Trade Licence copy & Power of Attorney

6. Optional services
Tick the boxes for your preference of optional services

7.  Your authorisation 
I/We hereby confirm to “Etisalat” that I/We have the authority and/or 
permission to install the Etisalat services in the abovementioned address 
and hereby agree to the “Terms & Conditions” of Etisalat.

Optional Services Storage Capacity

Additional Email Accounts 10 50MB

6

10

18

45

80

 50MB

 100MB

 200MB

 500MB

 1000MB

Additional Email Storage   

Monthly Charges 
(AED)

Quantity

1. BusinessOne Super preferred packages
Please choose your package: 

  Monthly  Yearly 
  Promotion (Only with Yearly Contracts. Terms and Conditions apply)

Serial No.:

*Usage exceeding the monthly data volume cap is charged at AED 50 per 500MB or part thereof.
BusinessOne Super packages are available in fibre enabled areas

Name:

         

Signature: Company stamp

Date: _________________

3. Domain name
1st choice
2nd choice
3rd choice
Username should contain 2-8 characters

•    Minimum period of hire for the domain is 1 year
•    Domain name is renewed on yearly basis 

2. Username
1st choice
2nd choice
3rd choice 
Username should contain 2-8 characters (can be alphanumeric characters: A-Z or 0-9)
Extra usage notification message for limited packages will be sent to username@eim.ae

         
         
         

Administrative Contact

Full Name:

Job Title:

Tel No.:

Email Address:

 Silver 20Mbps*

 Connect+ 10Mbps*

 Connect 4Mbps*

 Other

 Ultimate 100Mbps

 Premium 40Mbps

 Plus 1Mbps

 Basic 1Mbps

Upstream (up to)Downstream (up to)

25Mbps

10Mbps

128Kbps

128Kbps

100Mbps

40Mbps

1Mbps

1Mbps

Package Description

Unlimited

Limited

20Mbps

 10Mbps

 4Mbps

5Mbps

2Mbps

1Mbps

Welcome to Etisalat.
Complete this form if you are applying for BusinessOne Super. Please note that incomplete details may cause delays in providing the service.

  New Application     Upgrade            Downgrade  

Company details for existing BusinessOne customers:
Account number:  Company name:  Contact No.:

Company details (mandatory)  
Company name:
C/o: P.O.Box:  Emirate: 
Contact No.:  Passport No.:  Email: 
Administrative contact details:  Technical contact details:
Building:  Floor/Flat No.: 
Mobile No.1:  Mobile No.2:           
Working telephone number in the same office/building: 




