application form BusinessOne Super



Welcome to Etisalat. Complete this form if you are appl [,]	ying for Busine	ssOne Super. Please	note that incomplete de	Serial tails may cause dela		
🗌 New Application 🗌 Upg	rade 🗌	Downgrade				
Company details (ma	ndatory)					
Company name:						
				Emirate:		
Contact No.:Passport No.: _						
Administrative contact details:						
Building: Mobile No.1: Mobile			Floor/Flat No.:			
Working telephone number in		IVIODII	e No.2:			
Company details for existing BusinessOne cu Account number: Company name						
. BusinessOne Super p	referred p	ackages	4. Modem and			
ase choose your package:		Installation: AED 200				
Monthly		Please tick the box if you require a modem				
Profriction (Unity with Yearly Contracts, Terms and Conditions apply) Package Description Downstream (up to) Upstream (up to)		BusinessOne Modem: AED 300				
Unlimited			5. Bill statement			
_	100Mbps	25Mbps	English	Arabic		
Ultimate 100Mbps	40Mbps	10Mbps	5			
Premium 40Mbps	1Mbps	128Kbps	6. Optional services Tick the boxes for your preference of optional services			
Plus 1Mbps	1Mbps	128Kbps				
Basic 1Mbps	Twops	1201005	Optional Services	Storage Capacity	onthly Charges Quanti	
Silver 20Mbps*	20Mbps	5Mbps	Additional Email Accounts		(AED)	
Connect+ 10Mbps*	10Mbps	2Mbps	Additional Email Accounts	50MB	10	
Connect 4Mbps*	4Mbps	1Mbps			6	
			Additional Email Storage	100MB	10	
Usage exceeding the monthly data volume cap is			Additional Email Storage	500MB	18	
isinessOne Super packages are available in fi	bre enabled areas				45	
2. Username					80	
st choice			7. Your authori	sation		
			I/We hereby confirm to "Etisalat" that I/We have the authority and permission to install the Etisalat services in the abovementioned addr			
3rd choice						
ktra usage notification message for limited p			and hereby agree to the	e "Terms & Condition	s" of Etisalat.	
B. Domain name			Name:			
st choice						
nd choice						
rd choice			Signatura	Compa	avistama	
sername should contain 2-8 characters			Signature:		ny stamp	
Administrative Contact			Date:			
ob Title:			O. Decuired de	aum a cho		
			 8. Required do Visa and Passport copy 	CUMERICS		
Fel No.:			 Visa and Passport cop Valid Trade Licence co 			
imail Address:						
Minimum period of hire for the domain is						

For our use only Request No.: Sub Request No.: Account No.: Domain Name: Username: Card No. (Envelop No.): Surveyor Info.: Exchange: Sector No.: EID No.: DP No.: Plot No.: FDH/Cab No.: Surveyor ID: Flat No.: Signature: